On behalf of Township Council and
the entire staff, | want to express our
best wishes and hopes that 2018 will
be a good year for everyone.
Thanks to the professionalism and
dedication of our entire staff, the
Township continues to provide
prompt and friendly service while
keeping expenses down. As Town-
ship Manager, my goal is to continue
to make Upper Providence Town-
ship one of Pennsylvania’s most
welcome municipalities by providing
quality service through teamwork,
originality, interaction and by contin-
ually striving for excellence on be-
half of everyone.

Looking back on 2017, we saw the
departure of three Councilmembers
and welcome three new Coun-
cilmembers. We also said goodbye
to two long time employees who re-
tired after many years of service to
the Township. With their departure
we welcomed two new employees,
who bring years of experience with
them.

We look forward to the challenges of
the coming year. We welcome you
to join us to continue to make Upper
Providence Township a community
of excellence where people want to
live, work and raise a family. Our
community is always best served
when the residents actively partici-
pate and openly communicate their
ideas on ways to improve our com-
munity.

Thank you for your continued
support and encouragement.

UPPER PROVIDENCE TOWNSHIP
935 N. PROVIDENCE ROAD
MEDIA, PA 19063
610-565-4944 | F 610-565-8924

We are pleased to introduce you to

our new Township Council. (Standing)
Ray Wilson, 5th District, Tim
Broadhurst, Chairman, 4th District, Ed
McLoughlin, 2nd District, (Seated)
Kathy Heupler, Vice Chair, 3rd District,

Beth Glassman, 1st District.

. Delaware County Household
Hazardous Waste Collection
Events 2018

Sat., May 5th Emergency Services
Training Center, 1700 Calcon Hook
Rd., Sharon Hill (Darby Twp.)19079

Sat., June 9th Rose Tree Park 1671
N. Providence Rd. (Route #252—
Upper Providence) Media 19063

* Sunday, September 16th Penn
State University—Brandywine Cam-
pus 25 Yearsley Mill Rd., Media
(Middletown Twp.) 19063

Sat., October 6th Upper Chichester
Municipal Bldg. 8500 Furey Rd., Up-
per Chichester 19061

All events will take place rain or shine

from 9 AM to 3 PM

Tax Collector Dates and Times



Independence Day Wednesday July 4

Labor Day Monday September 3
General Election Day Tuesday November 6
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 22
Christmas Day Tuesday December 25

Recycling Holiday Schedule 2018

Recycling that falls on a holiday WILL be picked up the next day.

Holiday - No Collection Collection Date
Martin Luther King, Monday, January 15 Tuesday, January 16
Good Friday, Friday, March 30 Saturday, March 31
Primary Election Day, Tuesday, May 15 Wednesday, May 26
Memorial Day, Monday, May 28 Tuesday, May 29
Labor Day, Monday, September 3 Tuesday, Sept 4
General Election Day, Tuesday, November 6 Wednesday, Nov 7
Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 22 Friday, Nov 23
Christmas Day, Tuesday, December 25 Wed, December 26
Mark your calendars! Sum- The UPT Elves were very busy during
mer Rec at Rose Tree Ele- the Holidays making 11 families with a

mentary dates have been se-

total of 27 kids very happy!
lected.

It will Run from Monday, July
9, 2018 through Friday, Au-
gust 3, 2018.

TVs and Almost Anything
With a Plug Recycling Events




